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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Lyra Gemmill-Nexon YE474 Silver Stars F 13-14
2 Jessica Francis YE479 3TI F 13-14
3 Kailyn Brzozowski YE489 Champions Westlake F 13-14
4 Ella Henshaw YE352 MTGA F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 Ava Hernando YE403 ETA F 13-14
2 Caroline Summers YE482 MTGA F 13-14
3 Josie Bain YE405 NVG F 13-14
4 Aliah Raga YE446 Dulles Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Alexis Gustavson YE402 Gymagic F 13-14
6 Sharlotta Mozes YE409 Air Sports F 13-14
7 Rachael DeSimone YE399 GSTA F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Cameran Cooper YE445 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Rylee Chapman YE339 3TI F 13-14
3 Vivian Schanely YE353 GSTA F 13-14
4 Tanna Andersen YE392 Wasatch F 13-14
5 Krista McNary YE471 Gymagic F 13-14
6 Juliana Okun YE423 ETA F 13-14
7 Brooke Warzecha YE438 Gymagic F 13-14
8 Sophie Stone YE422 3TI F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Ashley Sherman 10271 ETA F 11-12
2 Betsy Nash 10221 MTGA F 11-12
3 Zuzu Smith 10310 Midwest Training F 11-12
4 Emily Landers 10266 Top Star F 11-12
5 Angelina Garza 10227 Gymagic F 11-12
6 Cheyenne Seaux 10297 Hangtime TNT F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Ashlan Granberry 10151 Twist and Shout F 10U
2 Alexandra Mytnik 10833 Rising Stars F 10U
3 Skyelar Hawk 10167 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 10U
4 Haley Clark 10194 MTGA F 10U
5 Micah Miner 10232 Kris Power Tumbling M 11-12
6 Maxx Smithlin 10233 SGA Ballard M 11-12
7 Gavin Britton 10301 Premier Gymnastics M 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Krista McNary YE471 Gymagic F 13-14
2 Sophie Stone YE422 3TI F 13-14
3 Josie Bain YE405 NVG F 13-14
4 Caroline Summers YE482 MTGA F 13-14
5 Shelby Nobuhara YE436 High Altitude F 13-14
6 Aliah Raga YE446 Dulles Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Brooke Warzecha YE438 Gymagic F 13-14
8 Cameran Cooper YE445 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
9 Van Larson YE332 Air Sports M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 Changa Anderson YE509 Silver Stars M 13-14
2 Hunter Moravec YE513 ESCX M 13-14
3 Braxton Higgins YE397 Skywalkers M 13-14
4 Cub Chivington YE463 Wasatch M 13-14
5 Jace Williams YE465 NVG M 13-14
6 Garrett George YE502 MTGA M 13-14
7 Tomas Minc YE430 Dynamite Gymnastics M 13-14
8 Jayce Percival YE391 Gymnast Factory M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Samuel Newtz 10451 NVG M 13-14
2 Ryan Diez 10481 Park Avenue Gymnasti M 13-14
3 Carter Black 10361 NVG M 13-14
4 Jack Ledford 10508 MJM Studios M 13-14
5 Ben Adams 10386 Sonshine Gymnastics M 13-14
6 Alexander Cole 10371 Dynamite Gymnastics M 13-14
7 Rory O'Neil 10498 Gleasons MG M 13-14
8 Zachary Halter 10382 SGA Ballard M 13-14
9 Nathan Kulbe 10455 Gymnastics Central M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Tenma Ide 10668 Airborne Colorado M 15+
2 Merrill Hunter 10557 Team Legacy M 15+
3 David Sulistyo 10677 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
4 Corbin Hines 10698 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
5 Jacob Freedman 10678 DeVeau's M 15+
6 Tate Moorehead 10718 Gymnastics Central M 15+
7 Randy Holmes 10702 Gymnastics Central M 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Aiden Nielson 10520 Legacy M 15+
2 Jack Yerxa 10638 Gleasons MG M 15+
3 Dominic Dumas 10531 The Flip Shop M 15+
4 Ben Puryear 10629 SGA Ballard M 15+
5 Jonathan Reagan 10568 Flip Force M 15+
6 Nate Stearns 10571 Top Star M 15+
7 Chris Butler 10604 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2E

1 Haylee Weiss OE699 Skywalkers F All
2 Trinity Van Natta OE716 Integrity Athletics F All
3 Christian Cagle OE819 All American F All
4 Isabel Steinmetz OE695 Gymnastics Central F All
5 Sydney Harrison OE721 Integrity Athletics F All
6 Mikaela Hunter OE685 Team Legacy F All
7 Ariel Kibler OE745 Phoenix Elite F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2F

1 Nicholas George JR612 Gleasons MG M All
2 Elijah Vogel JR600 Airborne Colorado M All
3 Weston Sitz JR647 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All
4 Riley Jaspers JR631 Gleasons MG M All
5 Joshua Rasoul JR645 So Cal TTC M All
6 Haydn Fitzgerald JR640 SGA Ballard M All
7 Logan Neff JR613 Integrity Athletics M All
8 Trevor Harder JR614 Flip Force M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2G

1 Raf Bryant JR593 Integrity Athletics M All
2 Alioune Drame JR577 Dynamite Gymnastics M All
3 Liam Warsaw JR569 W TX TNT EXPLOSION M All
4 Andrew Kehias JR575 Top Star M All
5 Charlie Larson JR545 Gleasons MG M All
6 Aidan Casey JR601 SGA Ballard M All
7 Julian Wright JR534 Silver Stars M All
8 Aniket Rahane JR558 Team Legacy M All
9 Zachary Ramacci JR515 Midwest Training M All
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2A

1 Kellyn Euhus SR738 Wight Tumble Academy F All
2 Susan Gill SR665 So Cal TTC F All
3 Michiko Sharpe SR825 Wcc F All
4 Hally Piontek SR737 KC Trampoline Club F All
5 Aubrey Beyers SR670 Kris Power Tumbling F All
6 Kelly Keitel SR750 Top Star F All
7 Kiley Lockett SR669 World Elite F All
8 Lacey Jenkins SR755 Phoenix Elite F All
9 Kristle Lowell SR770 One World Gymnastics F All
10 Paige Howard SR736 World Elite F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2B

1 Nicholas Melloni SR732 Dulles Gymnastics M All
2 Ruben Padilla SR818 Tornado M All
3 CJ Rhoades SR754 Amplify Gymnastics M All
4 Calvin Fry SR679 Amplify Gymnastics M All
5 Matthew Hawkins SR731 NVG M All
6 Drake McMullen SR709 Amplify Gymnastics M All
7 Tristan Ackerson SR663 MJM Studios M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2C

1 Tate Simmons OE757 Amplify Gymnastics M All
2 Kayne Johnson OE746 Tatarus Gymnastics M All
3 James Lichtenstein OE764 5 Star Elite M All
4 Noah Orr OE761 Air Sports M All
5 Dayton Loynd OE694 SGT M All
6 Keith Eldridge OE715 Integrity Athletics M All
7 Simon Smith OE660 High Altitude M All
8 Taro Iovan OE708 Airborne Colorado M All
9 Emilio Lehmer OE759 NVG M All
10 Bryce Truhlar OE682 Ultimate Air M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2D

1 Maia Amano JR521 Hawaii F All
2 Allie Singer JR589 World Elite F All
3 Isabela Garza JR518 Gymagic F All
4 Sydney Senter JR610 Hawaii F All
5 Kayttie Nakamura JR607 Hawaii F All
6 Anna Cate Goodson JR528 MTGA F All
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3A

1 Jessica Stevens 10701 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
2 Abbi Dow 10551 Top Star F 15+
3 Maria Mendoza 10576 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 15+
4 Kaley DeWeese 10752 The Palaestra F 15+
5 Helena Perez-Stark 10681 The Palaestra F 15+
6 Evelyn Williamson 10546 Tatarus Gymnastics F 15+
7 Gloriana O'Neil 10596 Gleasons MG F 15+
8 Erin Dirr 10636 MJM Studios F 15+
9 Elli Deters 10657 For the Kidz F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3B

1 Alexandra Holmen 10700 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
2 Katherine Omo-Osagie 10526 Infinite Bounds F 15+
3 Caroline Hudson 10690 SGT F 15+
4 Nikita Oberoi 10595 Dulles Gymnastics F 15+
5 Ella Born 10606 Airborne Colorado F 15+
6 Betty Reed 10726 SGA Ballard F 15+
7 Amanda Coes 10641 So Cal TTC F 15+
8 Tarynn Van Natta 10527 Integrity Athletics F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 McKenzie Petrich 10570 Ultimate Air F 15+
2 Mary DesJardins 10711 MJM Studios F 15+
3 Brenna Busch 10564 Gleasons MG F 15+
4 Victoria Manning 10733 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
5 Jenna Clark 10555 MJM Studios F 15+
6 Sarah Harvey 10630 TEG F 15+
7 Paulina Holmberg 10704 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
8 Emma Mobley 10683 SGT F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 Leah Garafalo 10302 GSTA F 11-12
2 Rosalie Thongphay 10306 SGT F 11-12
3 Holly Richardson 10286 Airborne Colorado F 11-12
4 Ava Dehanes 10205 ETA F 11-12
5 Rayleigh Huette 10308 K and L Tumbletown F 11-12
6 Reese Nichols 10264 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
7 Logan McCoy 10280 ETA F 11-12
8 Jillian Jones-Pschirrer 10214 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
9 Emily Landers 10266 Top Star F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3E

1 Olivia Lanham 10460 Let It Shine F 13-14
2 Sharlotta Mozes 10409 Air Sports F 13-14
3 Jessica Francis 10479 3TI F 13-14
4 Karlee English 10432 PHtntgym F 13-14
5 Caroline Walker 10472 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
6 Lyra Gemmill-Nexon 10474 Silver Stars F 13-14
7 Kailyn Brzozowski 10489 Champions Westlake F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3F

1 Juliana Okun 10423 ETA F 13-14
2 Shelby Noonan 10453 Midwest Training F 13-14
3 Rachel Holland 10362 W TX TNT EXPLOSION F 13-14
4 Michelle Sherman 10437 ETA F 13-14
5 Rachael DeSimone 10399 GSTA F 13-14
6 Madison Zander 10419 Let It Shine F 13-14
7 Tanna Andersen 10392 Wasatch F 13-14
8 Rylee Chapman 10339 3TI F 13-14
9 Alexis Gustavson 10402 Gymagic F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Jordyn Clark 5163 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
2 Haylee Holzback 5183 DeVeau's F 9-10
3 Leah Taylor 5127 Mills F 9-10
4 Sophia Liuzzo 5171 Mills F 9-10
5 Caitlyn Akina 5175 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
6 Allison Greear 5196 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
7 Mia Juzych 5177 TROY F 9-10
8 Rani Jacobs 5189 SGA Ballard F 9-10
9 Laila Whitted 5165 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
10 McCoy Turner 5178 TROY F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Abby Houser 5131 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
2 Nyjah Crump 5173 Mills F 9-10
3 My'Ajah Lee 5152 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Vera Flores 5153 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
5 Yeva Gomilko 5149 SGA Ballard F 9-10
6 Nyla Young 5141 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Aniyah Wesco 5137 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
8 Caitlin Kustarz 5159 Dynamite Gymnastics F 9-10
9 Kayley Wilson 5161 DeVeau's F 9-10
10 Sloane Shapiro 5132 SGA Ballard F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Alondra Mercado 4170 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
2 Kaylee Swenson 4145 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
3 Ellis Dimitrie 4156 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Kaitlyn Jacques 4174 DeVeau's F 9-10
5 Addison Ginther 4186 DeVeau's F 9-10
6 Ella Ehrgott 4169 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Emersyn Llewelyn 4176 DeVeau's F 9-10
8 Livia Morton 4144 SGA Ballard F 9-10
9 Emma Wilson 4155 DeVeau's F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Kendall Flynn 4154 DeVeau's F 9-10
2 Gianna Perrera 4146 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Gabriella Griffin 4138 DeVeau's F 9-10
4 Asia Brown 4816 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
5 Elle Martin 4140 TROY F 9-10
6 Danielle Brobst 4135 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
7 Emani Freeman 4134 FlipCity South F 9-10
8 Annabel Gorman 4136 TROY F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 John McCullough 8330 Tatarus Gymnastics M 11-12
2 Charles Medlock 8262 Gleasons MG M 11-12
3 Will Cockrill 8222 Infinite Bounds M 11-12
4 Palladyn Adsitt 8234 SGA Ballard M 11-12
5 Gabriel Johnson 8228 The Flip Shop M 11-12
6 Lars Schaefer 8324 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
7 Dylan Stringer 8318 Gymnast Factory M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4F

1 Peter Kearney 7544 SGA Ballard M 15+
2 Brooks Barber 7244 Tatarus Gymnastics M 11-12
3 Timothy Castle 7287 SGA Ballard M 11-12
4 Ryan Sarti 7299 ESCX M 11-12
5 Patrick Kase 7248 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
6 Conner Langsford 7282 DeVeau's M 11-12
7 Cormac Lee 7273 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
8 Cristian Moore 7292 Unique Sports TNT M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4G

1 Chloe Russell 8253 SGA Ballard F 11-12
2 Sierra Wilson 8315 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
3 Amanda Abraham 8328 Mills F 11-12
4 Elena Sisk 8258 TROY F 11-12
5 Logan Speight 8263 Ultimate Air F 11-12
6 Jacqueline Kent 8333 ESCX F 11-12
7 Georgia Cappas 8267 Midwest Training F 11-12
8 Katherine Dedear 8269 The Palaestra F 11-12
9 Mia Demouy 8276 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
10 Anna Twork 8285 TROY F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4H

1 Clara Carpenter 8291 3TI F 11-12
2 Sage Goldman 8823 Wcc F 11-12
3 Cheyenne Seaux 8297 Hangtime TNT F 11-12
4 Brooklyn Majka 8216 Midwest Training F 11-12
5 Abigayle Pelton 8290 Sonshine Gymnastics F 11-12
6 Jenna Mullins 8329 Gymnastics Etc. F 11-12
7 Morgan Estes 8252 Top Star F 11-12
8 Olivia Stecky 8288 Indigo F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4I

1 Marina Mancione 8101 XPT F 15+
2 Maggie Danley 8157 GSTA F 10U
3 Grace Danley 8158 GSTA F 10U
4 Mia Manfre 8162 GSTA F 10U
5 Madelyn Epstein 8164 Indigo F 10U
6 Jenny Girbert 8179 Tatarus Gymnastics F 10U
7 Allisyn Weiss 8181 Skywalkers F 10U
8 Ava Huffman 8187 TEG F 10U
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Sophie Duesman 8581 The Palaestra F 15+
2 Madelyn Childs 8523 For the Kidz F 15+
3 Tessa Skaggs-Holliday 8530 STLE F 15+
4 Mihika Sharma 8590 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
5 Kennedy Cardwell 8529 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
6 Ryann Richards 8516 FlipCity South F 15+
7 Carrie Liffiton 8517 Dynamite Gymnastics F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Addalyn Andring 8608 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
2 Allison Claybaugh 8566 Gleasons MG F 15+
3 Jillian Epstein 8588 Indigo F 15+
4 Alexis Boudreau 8561 Let It Shine F 15+
5 Mariana Beneli 8627 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 15+
6 Grace Lepre 8541 Indigo F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Araya Meredith 8643 DeVeau's F 15+
2 Shannon Rose 8675 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
3 Andrea McCall 8743 Tatarus Gymnastics F 15+
4 Autumn Sutter 8832 Maximum Athletics F 15+
5 Arielle Pickergin 8583 Gleasons MG F 15+
6 Bailey Coyle 8637 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
7 Teyah Longtin 8580 For the Kidz F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Cullen Howell 8535 DeVeau's M 15+
2 Sebastian Lawrence 8567 STLE M 15+
3 Cyrus Hannallah 8514 Integrity Athletics M 15+
4 Isaac Desmarais 8591 DeVeau's M 15+
5 Parker Boyer 8602 TROY M 15+
6 Kodin Priest 8725 Indigo M 15+
7 Evan Duncan 8485 MJM Studios M 13-14
8 Theo Hewey 8411 SGA Ballard M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Brielle Epstein 7274 Indigo F 11-12
2 Olivia Gabay 7314 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
3 Ella Huffman 7256 TEG F 11-12
4 Daniela Olavarri-Gomez 7206 The Palaestra F 11-12
5 Arianna Goelzer 7321 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 11-12
6 Makenna Woods 7197 Top Star F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4F

1 Lily Nicolette 8503 Top Star F 13-14
2 Amanda Long 8497 Indigo F 13-14
3 Emily Williamson 8390 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Caitlyn Warmkessel 8512 GSTA F 13-14
5 Ruth du Plessis 8500 Indigo F 13-14
6 Gianna Bobrowski 8490 Indigo F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4G

1 Lauren Deighan 8351 TROY F 13-14
2 Kadence Curry 8337 Maximum Athletics F 13-14
3 Rylie McCulloch 8389 Gleasons MG F 13-14
4 Sage Duggin 8412 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Jule Doellman 8454 MJM Studios F 13-14
6 Regan Stefanoni 8415 Gleasons MG F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4H

1 Sadie Bridge 8429 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
2 Sophia Egert 8378 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 13-14
3 Elisha Puckett 8441 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Allie Ayers 8383 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Merit Walker 8345 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
6 Sienna Barbarisi 8370 Indigo F 13-14
7 Lindsay Lucas 8433 TROY F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4I

1 Sarah Weissman 8470 TROY F 13-14
2 Ellie Deighan 8466 TROY F 13-14
3 Natalie Aguiar 8450 Indigo F 13-14
4 Ivy Allen 8495 Let It Shine F 13-14
5 Corinne Kear 8458 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
6 Ritsika Prakasam 8442 GSTA F 13-14
7 Alexandra Hoeler 8483 GSTA F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Betsy Nash 9221 MTGA F 11-12
2 Zuzu Smith 9310 Midwest Training F 11-12
3 Melba Henley 9294 SGA Ballard F 11-12
4 Riana Garcia 9317 3TI F 11-12
5 Secret Carroll 9334 Maximum Athletics F 11-12
6 Marlena Gracia 9193 GSTA F 10U
7 Alexandra Mytnik 9833 Rising Stars F 10U
8 Haley Clark 9194 MTGA F 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Maxine Touisithiphonexay 9224 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 11-12
2 Angelina Garza 9227 Gymagic F 11-12
3 Ashley Sherman 9271 ETA F 11-12
4 Kate Moody 9249 Gymnast Factory F 11-12
5 Samantha Breckenridge 9230 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
6 Maxx Smithlin 9233 SGA Ballard M 11-12
7 Ethan He-Miller 9223 Dulles Gymnastics M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Kailey Epstein 9434 Indigo F 13-14
2 Mya Millikin 9488 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
3 Aislin Patterson 9461 MTGA F 13-14
4 Grace Updike 9492 Airborne Academy F 13-14
5 Hailey DeGuelle 9421 PHtntgym F 13-14
6 Chloe Harnar 9473 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Skylar Reale 9395 Indigo F 13-14
8 Clara O'Mara 9435 Indigo F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5H

1 Anastasia Katchalova 9375 Elite World F 13-14
2 Katherine Charlton 9388 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
3 Gracie Cain 9367 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
4 Katherine Ballard 9357 TROY F 13-14
5 Ella Henshaw 9352 MTGA F 13-14
6 Jenna McCarthy 9376 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 13-14
7 Ava Binkowski 9355 ESCX F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5I

1 Micah Miner 10232 Kris Power Tumbling M 11-12
2 Reilly Lichtman 10298 GSTA M 11-12
3 Skyelar Hawk 10167 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 10U
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Peter Carpenter 9379 Gleasons MG M 13-14
2 Cristian Aguirre 9380 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
3 Brycen Young 9427 Gleasons MG M 13-14
4 Nicholas  Litvintsev 9428 XPT M 13-14
5 Jack Donigian 9462 TROY M 13-14
6 Caleb Cypher 9475 For the Kidz M 13-14
7 Evan Pedraza 9478 Team Legacy M 13-14
8 Caleb Pook 9484 SGA Ballard M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Connor Shemenski 9672 Integrity Athletics M 15+
2 Brenden Mickelsen 9635 DeVeau's M 15+
3 Thomas Smith 9831 Gigueres M 15+
4 Logan Pratt 9603 For the Kidz M 15+
5 John Bernard Lovett 9594 So Cal TTC M 15+
6 Jonathon Purdum 9562 Airbenders M 15+
7 Kyle Allen 9585 MJM Studios M 15+
8 Jared Oglesby 9587 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Koulton Ruddle 9619 For the Kidz M 15+
2 Beau Beltran 9824 Wcc M 15+
3 Jackson Arnold 9712 For the Kidz M 15+
4 Freddy Yang 9609 XPT M 15+
5 Steve Xiaaj 9621 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
6 Harrison Smith 9632 MJM Studios M 15+
7 Adam Updike 9740 Airborne Academy M 15+
8 Ruben Latorre 9753 SGT M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Liann Leidy 9710 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
2 Catherine Bennion 9691 SGA Ballard F 15+
3 Abigail Unger 9827 Wcc F 15+
4 Rilian Smith 9622 Elite World F 15+
5 Emma Beschta 9625 SGA Ballard F 15+
6 Taylor Smith 9722 SGT F 15+
7 Sarah Viola 9735 Indigo F 15+
8 Maria Torok 9706 Gymnastics Central F 15+
9 Vanessa Ruiz 9719 Wasatch F 15+
10 Amira Dehmani 9659 Integrity Athletics F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Tegan Beaman 9554 TROY F 15+
2 Hannah Richey 9662 SGA Ballard F 15+
3 Brooke Myers 9552 Airborne Colorado F 15+
4 Morgan McCartney 9692 SGA Ballard F 15+
5 McKenzie Crowder 9547 MJM Studios F 15+
6 Cecelia Bernard 9536 Airborne Colorado F 15+
7 Ellie Barta 9522 Gleasons MG F 15+
8 Kassidy Gardner 9651 SGT F 15+
9 Caity Whatley 9650 PHtntgym F 15+
10 Sadie Sleeth 9537 SGA Ballard F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Talbot Arnold 9618 For the Kidz F 15+
2 Taylor Miller 9582 Airborne Academy F 15+
3 Taylor Bentley 9655 Galaxy F 15+
4 Camille Clayton 9605 DeVeau's F 15+
5 Kate Myers 9634 TROY F 15+
6 Alaina Hurley 9592 SGA Ballard F 15+
7 Rachel Schachter 9599 SGA Ballard F 15+
8 Anja Whitehouse 9623 For the Kidz F 15+
9 Aiden Shackleton 9148 Midwest Training M 10U
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7A

1 Katherine Snook 5278 DeVeau's F 11-12
2 Jersey Erickson 5243 Mills F 11-12
3 Avery Casey 5295 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
4 Zoe Dumas 5275 The Flip Shop F 11-12
5 Donyanna Pannell 5300 DeVeau's F 11-12
6 Kaylin Stepp 5304 Mills F 11-12
7 Kacey Bauer 5307 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
8 Gillian Hein 5316 TROY F 11-12
9 Riley Catlin 5325 TROY F 11-12
10 Alexa Munguia 5331 XPT F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7B

1 Addyson Burroughs 5198 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Madison Brooks 5260 DeVeau's F 11-12
3 Laila Fredericks 5238 Mills F 11-12
4 Olivia Liuzzo 5272 Mills F 11-12
5 Addison Marsh 5293 DeVeau's F 11-12
6 Payton  Wald 5268 XPT F 11-12
7 Addyson Starnes 5202 MJM Studios F 11-12
8 Sofia Nicon 5204 SGA Ballard F 11-12
9 Jessica Balas 5208 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
10 Hannah Leder 5209 Integrity Athletics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7C

1 Shae Lemasson 5211 SGA Ballard F 11-12
2 Josephine Monette 5217 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Veda Puzzuoli 5281 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Hannah Greenhauer 5245 XPT F 11-12
5 Kallin Mc Adam 5247 Gleasons MG F 11-12
6 Lauren King 5218 TROY F 11-12
7 Ashlyn Groves 5225 TROY F 11-12
8 Reese Gabel 5239 TEG F 11-12
9 Areona Shears 5240 Mills F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Avery Roe 6365 DeVeau's F 13-14
2 Carys Wygal 6400 TEG F 13-14
3 Izabella Davis 6416 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Gabrielle Niblo 6377 Gleasons MG F 13-14
5 Samantha Murfin 6829 Wcc F 13-14
6 Thomas Cousins 6417 SGA Ballard F 13-14
7 Brianna Suszynski 6418 GSTA F 13-14
8 Arlena Allen 6425 Integrity Athletics F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Abagayle Ahlquist 6354 Gleasons MG F 13-14
2 Shasta Moudy 6443 The Flip Shop F 13-14
3 Sophia Popofski 6459 Mills F 13-14
4 Ashley Kaser 6464 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
5 Natalie Vezina 6493 For the Kidz F 13-14
6 Carter VanSprange 6385 For the Kidz M 13-14
7 Mason  Colvin 6834 Gleasons MG M 13-14
8 Brandon Frasure 6393 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
9 Troy Borero 6394 DeVeau's M 13-14
10 Ryder Longtin 6456 For the Kidz M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Ellie Callahan 4207 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Giovanna Pugno 4246 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Lauren Corrington 4251 Gymnastics Etc. F 11-12
4 Nicholas Blair 4242 TROY M 11-12
5 George Witte 4254 TROY M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Gabriella Ferrin 4213 Airborne Academy F 11-12
2 Samantha Koch 4220 TROY F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Savana Sonier 5341 Airborne Academy F 13-14
2 Josie Callendar 5689 For the Kidz F 13-14
3 Mabel Murphy 5387 DeVeau's F 13-14
4 Samantha Mazzola 5404 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Ella Desmarais 5408 DeVeau's F 13-14
6 Abigail Replogle 5439 DeVeau's F 13-14
7 Madelyn Boxler 5487 DeVeau's F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Sophia DIngess 2105 Mills F 6U
2 Emma Torrez 2108 One World Gymnastics F 6U
3 Harper Peterson 2107 One World Gymnastics F 6U
4 Jillian Kinsey 2104 Mills F 6U
5 Allen Brown 2103 One World Gymnastics M 6U
6 Emma Eaton 2113 DeVeau's F 7-8
7 Macie Turton 2115 One World Gymnastics F 7-8
8 Adyson Martinez 2150 One World Gymnastics F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 Giana Mele 3125 Mills F 7-8
2 Lilly Faulk 3109 Integrity Athletics F 7-8
3 Sicily Smith 3147 DeVeau's F 9-10
4 Reagan Frankovich 1102 XPT F 6U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7K

1 Krista Black 4110 DeVeau's F 8U
2 Mariah Ross 4112 DeVeau's F 8U
3 Cambyll Shokes 4114 DeVeau's F 8U
4 Charlotte Torrez 4116 One World Gymnastics F 8U
5 Emilie Lentz 4124 DeVeau's F 8U
6 Mackenzie Davis 4360 Unique Sports TNT F 13-14
7 Makayla Blyden 4396 TROY F 13-14
8 Cartney Clark 4406 Airborne Academy F 13-14
9 Winter Carroll 4424 Airborne Academy F 13-14
10 Sophia Nguyen 4457 TROY F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7A

1 Reese Martin 6231 TROY F 11-12
2 Danica Kelley 6830 Wcc F 11-12
3 Avery Lake 6319 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Grace Perrera 6255 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Amara Levinthal 6226 SGA Ballard F 11-12
6 Brynn Ashley-Grochowski 6261 Gleasons MG F 11-12
7 Teya Baxter 6257 SGA Ballard F 11-12
8 Isabelle Aucoin 6199 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
9 Emma Green 6626 For the Kidz F 15+
10 Laila Klare 6584 Airborne Academy F 15+
11 Laura Amarosa 6540 Integrity Athletics F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7B

1 Skyler Holcomb 6313 Tatarus Gymnastics F 11-12
2 Olivia Dallavecchia 6250 TROY F 11-12
3 Allison Seifert 6320 Mills F 11-12
4 Felicia Morrison 6236 Mills F 11-12
5 Taryn Askvig 6322 Airborne Academy F 11-12
6 Miranda Purdy 6241 SGA Ballard F 11-12
7 Finley Bolton 6118 SGA Ballard M 8U
8 Aidan Maroney 6563 DeVeau's M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7C

1 Naomi Pannell 7407 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
2 Abigail Garcia 7420 Skywalkers F 13-14
3 Piper Lee 7426 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 13-14
4 Amzie Beeler 7444 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Anna Stroop 7449 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
6 Sabrina Paskoff 7480 SGA Ballard F 13-14
7 Sofia Caldera Dorta 7504 The Palaestra F 13-14
8 Karsten Hansson 7440 DeVeau's M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Daphne Knox 7414 SGA Ballard F 13-14
2 Abryannah Stayton 7363 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Addison Hermes 7344 Elite World F 13-14
4 Katie Shephard 7358 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Gracie McMahan 7368 The Flip Shop F 13-14
6 Brenda Riley 7401 FlipCity South F 13-14
7 Sarah Stringer 7166 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
8 Hannah Scott 7172 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Pearl Steele 6130 SGA Ballard F 9-10
2 Jasly Liles 6139 MJM Studios F 9-10
3 Lucia Tirado 6188 Dynamite Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Cassidy Armstrong 6182 SGA Ballard F 9-10
5 Savannah Zellers 6190 SGA Ballard F 9-10
6 Logan Baumer Campe 6184 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
7 Callie Brown 6191 SGA Ballard F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Braden Thomas 5373 DeVeau's M 13-14
2 Isaiah Holzback 5128 DeVeau's M 9-10
3 Sammy Young 5168 DeVeau's M 9-10
4 Nathaniel Nord 5180 SGA Ballard M 9-10
5 Madison Unger 5828 Wcc F 15+
6 Maddyx Wald 5519 XPT F 15+
7 Laura Masoni 5533 DeVeau's F 15+
8 Kathyrn Bogema 5573 Mills F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Cole Daniels 6203 SGA Ballard M 11-12
2 Caden Cypher 6215 For the Kidz M 11-12
3 Michael Varnes 6346 For the Kidz M 11-12
4 Blake Heinonen 6219 Gymnastics Etc. M 11-12
5 Nicklas Thompson 6279 For the Kidz M 11-12
6 Tarik Hansson 6312 DeVeau's M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Hadley Ginther 5121 DeVeau's F 8U
2 Coryn Pruitt 5122 Mills F 8U
3 Makenna Dammeier 5126 DeVeau's F 8U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Clara Valliere-Douglass 7543 SGA Ballard F 15+
2 Senna Harrison 7615 Integrity Athletics F 15+
3 Eleanor Raskopf 7656 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
4 Mary-Hollis Martin 7724 FlipCity South F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Avery Slick 10574 Oklahoma Extreme F 15+
2 Christian Cagle 10819 All American F 15+
3 Michiko Sharpe 10825 Wcc F 15+
4 Abby Bertrem 10616 Oklahoma Extreme F 15+
5 Amanda Coes 10641 So Cal TTC F 15+
6 Ashley Fritch 10658 Oklahoma Extreme F 15+
7 Faith Bowers 10565 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
8 Skyelar Hawk 10167 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 David Sulistyo 10677 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
2 Ori Ptah 10768 STLE M 15+
3 Riley Jaspers 10631 Gleasons MG M 15+
4 Julian Wright 10534 Silver Stars M 15+
5 Alexander Brigance 10539 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
6 Tate Moorehead 10718 Gymnastics Central M 15+
7 Bryce Truhlar 10682 Ultimate Air M 15+
8 Charlie Larson 10545 Gleasons MG M 15+
9 Alexander Cole 10371 Dynamite Gymnastics M 13-14
10 Xavier Harper 10201 Premier Athletics M 11-12
11 Micah Miner 10232 Kris Power Tumbling M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Reese Nichols 10264 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
2 Sophie Krueger 10327 CIGA F 11-12
3 Sienna Jibben 10335 Sonshine Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Rosalie Thongphay 10306 SGT F 11-12
5 Zuzu Smith 10310 Midwest Training F 11-12
6 Anastasia Katchalova 10375 Elite World F 13-14
7 Josie Bain 10405 NVG F 13-14
8 Aliah Raga 10446 Dulles Gymnastics F 13-14
9 Jill Papenhause 10374 CIGA F 13-14
10 Sarah Thompson 10505 J and J T&T F 13-14
11 Lizzie Roiger 10413 CIGA F 13-14
12 Reese Nix 10447 Oklahoma Extreme F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Miah Bruns JR542 Midwest Training F All
2 Ashley McDonald JR648 High Altitude F All
3 Megan Moeller JR644 Oklahoma Extreme F All
4 Morgan Vermillion JR572 CIGA F All
5 Tia Taylor JR525 Premier Athletics F All
6 Brittany Scianna JR560 Fire House F All
7 Eve Doudican JR598 Oklahoma Extreme F All
8 Rilian Smith JR622 Elite World F All
9 Ayanna Albright JR556 Premier Athletics F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Savanna Cecil YE511 Premier Athletics F 13-14
2 Shelby Nobuhara YE436 High Altitude F 13-14
3 Shelby Noonan YE453 Midwest Training F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3A

1 Gretchen Schultz SR684 Elmwood F All
2 Eliza Floisand SR729 Wasatch F All
3 Kiley Lockett SR669 World Elite F All
4 Sarah Viola OE735 Indigo F All
5 Susan Gill OE665 So Cal TTC F All
6 Caroline Hudson OE690 SGT F All
7 Isabel Steinmetz OE695 Gymnastics Central F All
8 Emma Mobley OE683 SGT F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3B

1 Matthew Hawkins SR731 NVG M All
2 Garrett Wheeler SR763 FlipCity South M All
3 Kayne Johnson SR746 Tatarus Gymnastics M All
4 Drew Collins SR766 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All
5 Andrew Davis SR703 SGT M All
6 Emilio Lehmer SR759 NVG M All
7 Kaden Brown SR673 Wasatch M All
8 Patrick Lyell SR687 Elmwood M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 Keith Eldridge OE715 Integrity Athletics M All
2 Max Lively OE671 Oklahoma Extreme M All
3 Tate Simmons OE757 Amplify Gymnastics M All
4 Kodin Priest OE725 Indigo M All
5 Jeremy Darr OE734 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 Marreon Washinton YE506 Midwest Training M 13-14
2 Cub Chivington YE463 Wasatch M 13-14
3 Dominic Dumas JR531 The Flip Shop M All
4 Zeke Dayton JR549 Wasatch M All
5 Aniket Rahane JR558 Team Legacy M All
6 Raf Bryant JR593 Integrity Athletics M All
7 Noah Riley JR611 FlipCity South M All
8 Nicholas George JR612 Gleasons MG M All
9 Haydn Fitzgerald JR640 SGA Ballard M All
10 Dmitriy Rebkovets JR649 Elite World M All
11 Grant Forsee JR653 Elite World M All
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Natalie Vezina 5493 For the Kidz F 13-14
2 Shasta Moudy 5443 The Flip Shop F 13-14
3 Anna Stroop 5449 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
4 Sophia Popofski 5459 Mills F 13-14
5 Lily Nicolette 5503 Top Star F 13-14
6 Piper Lee 5426 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 13-14
7 Sabrina Paskoff 5480 SGA Ballard F 13-14
8 Katerina Churchill 5467 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Mabel Murphy 5387 DeVeau's F 13-14
2 Abigail Garcia 5420 Skywalkers F 13-14
3 Izabella Davis 5416 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Gabrielle Niblo 5377 Gleasons MG F 13-14
5 Winter Carroll 5424 Airborne Academy F 13-14
6 Lauren Harrison 5356 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Zoey Krumroy 8548 SGA Ballard F 15+
2 Madelyn Childs 8523 For the Kidz F 15+
3 Cecelia Bernard 8536 Airborne Colorado F 15+
4 Jenna Clark 8555 MJM Studios F 15+
5 McKenzie Crowder 8547 MJM Studios F 15+
6 Tessa Skaggs-Holliday 8530 STLE F 15+
7 Kate Myers 8634 TROY F 15+
8 Lars Schaefer 8324 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Helena Perez-Stark 8681 The Palaestra F 15+
2 Ellie Barta 8522 Gleasons MG F 15+
3 Taylor Bentley 8655 Galaxy F 15+
4 Abigail Unger 8827 Wcc F 15+
5 Araya Meredith 8643 DeVeau's F 15+
6 Betty Reed 8726 SGA Ballard F 15+
7 Gloriana O'Neil 8596 Gleasons MG F 15+
8 Jillian Epstein 8588 Indigo F 15+
9 Alexis Boudreau 8561 Let It Shine F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Adam Updike 8740 Airborne Academy M 15+
2 Connor Shemenski 8672 Integrity Athletics M 15+
3 Jett Lively 8826 Wcc M 15+
4 John Bernard Lovett 8594 So Cal TTC M 15+
5 Freddy Yang 8609 XPT M 15+
6 Kyle Allen 8585 MJM Studios M 15+
7 Merrill Hunter 8557 Team Legacy M 15+
8 Jacob Freedman 8678 DeVeau's M 15+
9 Koulton Ruddle 8619 For the Kidz M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4F

1 Jack Donigian 8462 TROY M 13-14
2 Jayce Percival 8391 Gymnast Factory M 13-14
3 Brycen Young 8427 Gleasons MG M 13-14
4 Caleb Cypher 8475 For the Kidz M 13-14
5 Aiden Shackleton 8148 Midwest Training M 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4G

1 Ruben Latorre 9753 SGT M 15+
2 Tenma Ide 9668 Airborne Colorado M 15+
3 Corbin Hines 9698 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
4 Logan Neff 9613 Integrity Athletics M 15+
5 Jack Yerxa 9638 Gleasons MG M 15+
6 Logan Pratt 9603 For the Kidz M 15+
7 Brenden Mickelsen 9635 DeVeau's M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4H

1 Katherine Charlton 7388 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
2 Ellie Deighan 7466 TROY F 13-14
3 Jule Doellman 7454 MJM Studios F 13-14
4 Mallory Jordan 7398 CIGA F 13-14
5 Rylie McCulloch 7389 Gleasons MG F 13-14
6 Regan Stefanoni 7415 Gleasons MG F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4I

1 Mallory McBride 7336 CIGA F 13-14
2 Addison Hermes 7344 Elite World F 13-14
3 Lauren Deighan 7351 TROY F 13-14
4 Sienna Barbarisi 7370 Indigo F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Corinne Kear 8458 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Kailyn Brzozowski 8489 Champions Westlake F 13-14
3 Natalie Aguiar 8450 Indigo F 13-14
4 Ivy Allen 8495 Let It Shine F 13-14
5 Chloe Harnar 8473 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
6 Gianna Bobrowski 8490 Indigo F 13-14
7 Gracie Mitchell 8452 The Flip Shop F 13-14
8 Haley Clark 9194 MTGA F 10U
9 Samantha Breckenridge 9230 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
10 Jillian Jones-Pschirrer 9214 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Abryannah Stayton 8363 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Elisha Puckett 8441 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Sage Duggin 8412 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Kadence Curry 8337 Maximum Athletics F 13-14
5 Emily Williamson 8390 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
6 Lindsay Lucas 8433 TROY F 13-14
7 Ava Binkowski 8355 ESCX F 13-14
8 Clara O'Mara 8435 Indigo F 13-14
9 Katherine Ballard 8357 TROY F 13-14
10 Sadie Bridge 8429 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
11 Emma Speck 8348 Midwest Training F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Gracie Cain 9367 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
2 Kelsea Allen 9372 FlipCity South F 13-14
3 Brenda Riley 9401 FlipCity South F 13-14
4 Hannah Davis 9501 CIGA F 13-14
5 Olivia Lanham 9460 Let It Shine F 13-14
6 Lakin Cole 9469 Premier Athletics F 13-14
7 Grace Updike 9492 Airborne Academy F 13-14
8 Madison Zander 9419 Let It Shine F 13-14
9 Karlee English 9432 PHtntgym F 13-14
10 Kailey Epstein 9434 Indigo F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Liann Leidy 9710 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
2 Olivia Minor 9713 CIGA F 15+
3 Sydney Harrison 9721 Integrity Athletics F 15+
4 Sarah Harvey 9630 TEG F 15+
5 Victoria Manning 9733 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
6 Maria Torok 9706 Gymnastics Central F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Ryann Richards 9516 FlipCity South F 15+
2 Madelyn Koscinski 9693 Fire House F 15+
3 Le'Char Payton-Morgan 9586 CIGA F 15+
4 Taylor Miller 9582 Airborne Academy F 15+
5 Brenna Busch 9564 Gleasons MG F 15+
6 Abbi Dow 9551 Top Star F 15+
7 Hannah Richey 9662 SGA Ballard F 15+
8 Tegan Beaman 9554 TROY F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Ethan He-Miller 9223 Dulles Gymnastics M 11-12
2 Maxx Smithlin 9233 SGA Ballard M 11-12
3 Nathan Kulbe 9455 Gymnastics Central M 13-14
4 Rory O'Neil 9498 Gleasons MG M 13-14
5 Hunter Moravec 9513 ESCX M 13-14
6 Jenny Girbert 8179 Tatarus Gymnastics F 10U
7 Ava Huffman 8187 TEG F 10U
8 Ashlan Granberry 8151 Twist and Shout F 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Amelia Gasper 8235 CIGA F 11-12
2 Logan Speight 8263 Ultimate Air F 11-12
3 Emily Landers 8266 Top Star F 11-12
4 Georgia Cappas 8267 Midwest Training F 11-12
5 Mia Demouy 8276 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
6 Holly Richardson 8286 Airborne Colorado F 11-12
7 Sierra Wilson 8315 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
8 Jacqueline Kent 8333 ESCX F 11-12
9 Secret Carroll 8334 Maximum Athletics F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7A

1 Will Cockrill 7222 Infinite Bounds M 11-12
2 Charles Medlock 7262 Gleasons MG M 11-12
3 Ryan Sarti 7299 ESCX M 11-12
4 Dylan Stringer 7318 Gymnast Factory M 11-12
5 Cristian Aguirre 7380 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
6 Jared Oglesby 7587 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
7 Chris Butler 7604 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7B

1 Carys Wygal 6400 TEG F 13-14
2 Naomi Pannell 6407 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
3 Josie Callendar 6689 For the Kidz F 13-14
4 Katie Shephard 6358 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
5 Sofia Caldera Dorta 6504 The Palaestra F 13-14
6 Amzie Beeler 6444 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Allie Ayers 6383 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
8 Maddyx Wald 6519 XPT F 15+
9 Laura Amarosa 6540 Integrity Athletics F 15+
10 Kennedy Cardwell 6529 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7C

1 Gracie McMahan 6368 The Flip Shop F 13-14
2 Ashley Kaser 6464 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
3 Natalia Rietz 6468 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Avery Roe 6365 DeVeau's F 13-14
5 Coryn Pruitt 6122 Mills F 8U
6 Allison Hansen 6119 CIGA F 8U
7 Troy Borero 6394 DeVeau's M 13-14
8 Evan Duncan 6485 MJM Studios M 13-14
9 Adeline Little 6133 CIGA F 9-10
10 Leah Taylor 6127 Mills F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Aniyah Wesco 4137 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
2 Kayley Wilson 4161 DeVeau's F 9-10
3 Ellis Dimitrie 4156 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Annabel Gorman 4136 TROY F 9-10
5 Pearl Steele 4130 SGA Ballard F 9-10
6 Vera Flores 4153 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
7 Kylin Brockhouse 4160 CIGA F 9-10
8 Emma Wilson 4155 DeVeau's F 9-10
9 Logan Baumer Campe 4184 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
10 Sammy Young 4168 DeVeau's M 9-10
11 Peter Kearney 4544 SGA Ballard M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Kylie Moore 4192 CIGA F 9-10
2 Danielle Brobst 4135 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
3 Gianna Perrera 4146 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Asia Brown 4816 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
5 Yeva Gomilko 4149 SGA Ballard F 9-10
6 McCoy Turner 4178 TROY F 9-10
7 Braden Thomas 4373 DeVeau's M 13-14
8 Allen Brown 1103 One World Gymnastics M 6U
9 Reagan Frankovich 1102 XPT F 6U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Mia Juzych 4177 TROY F 9-10
2 Savannah Zellers 4190 SGA Ballard F 9-10
3 Cassidy Armstrong 4182 SGA Ballard F 9-10
4 Kaylee Swenson 4145 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
5 My'Ajah Lee 4152 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Alondra Mercado 4170 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
7 Emersyn Llewelyn 4176 DeVeau's F 9-10
8 Caitlyn Akina 4175 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
9 Jillian Kinsey 2104 Mills F 6U
10 Sophia DIngess 2105 Mills F 6U

ProScoreTNT v5.4.4 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 Winter Classic
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 10
Printed: 2/20/2018 10:44:34 PM

All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Clara Valliere-Douglass 5543 SGA Ballard F 15+
2 Laila Klare 5584 Airborne Academy F 15+
3 Addalyn Andring 5608 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
4 Senna Harrison 5615 Integrity Athletics F 15+
5 Parker Boyer 5602 TROY M 15+
6 Briana Nauman 5123 CIGA F 8U
7 Finley Bolton 5118 SGA Ballard M 8U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Hannah Leder 5209 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Giovanna Pugno 5246 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Josephine Monette 5217 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Jersey Erickson 5243 Mills F 11-12
5 Amara Levinthal 5226 SGA Ballard F 11-12
6 Kallin Mc Adam 5247 Gleasons MG F 11-12
7 Reese Gabel 5239 TEG F 11-12
8 Felicia Morrison 5236 Mills F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Kaylin Stepp 5304 Mills F 11-12
2 Jessica Balas 5208 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
3 Katherine Snook 5278 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Makenna Woods 5197 Top Star F 11-12
5 Avery Casey 5295 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
6 Miranda Tennant 5277 CIGA F 11-12
7 Isabelle Aucoin 5199 Integrity Athletics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 Jordan Dailey 5283 CIGA F 11-12
2 Sage Goldman 5823 Wcc F 11-12
3 CeCe Gerard 5323 Premier Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Taryn Askvig 5322 Airborne Academy F 11-12
5 Gillian Hein 5316 TROY F 11-12
6 Olivia Dallavecchia 5250 TROY F 11-12
7 Daniela Olavarri-Gomez 5206 The Palaestra F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7K

1 Cole Daniels 6203 SGA Ballard M 11-12
2 Dalton Davis 6229 CIGA M 11-12
3 Palladyn Adsitt 6234 SGA Ballard M 11-12
4 Brooks Barber 6244 Tatarus Gymnastics M 11-12
5 Conner Langsford 6282 DeVeau's M 11-12
6 Tarik Hansson 6312 DeVeau's M 11-12
7 Isaac Desmarais 6591 DeVeau's M 15+
8 Steve Xiaaj 6621 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
9 Beau Beltran 6824 Wcc M 15+
10 Cyrus Hannallah 6514 Integrity Athletics M 15+
11 Isaiah Holzback 6128 DeVeau's M 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7L

1 Sophia Liuzzo 5171 Mills F 9-10
2 Abby Houser 5131 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
3 Haylee Holzback 5183 DeVeau's F 9-10
4 Emani Freeman 5134 FlipCity South F 9-10
5 Nyjah Crump 5173 Mills F 9-10
6 Callie Brown 5191 SGA Ballard F 9-10
7 Allison Greear 5196 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
8 Nicklas Thompson 5279 For the Kidz M 11-12
9 Michael Varnes 5346 For the Kidz M 11-12
10 Caden Cypher 5215 For the Kidz M 11-12
11 Timothy Castle 5287 SGA Ballard M 11-12
12 Cristian Moore 5292 Unique Sports TNT M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7M

1 Kyndal Hattan 5129 CIGA F 9-10
2 Lydia Collins 5143 CIGA F 9-10
3 Jordyn Clark 5163 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Laila Whitted 5165 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
5 Jasly Liles 5139 MJM Studios F 9-10
6 Peter Carpenter 5379 Gleasons MG M 13-14
7 Carter VanSprange 5385 For the Kidz M 13-14
8 Brandon Frasure 5393 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
9 Theo Hewey 5411 SGA Ballard M 13-14
10 Mason  Colvin 5834 Gleasons MG M 13-14
11 Nicholas  Litvintsev 5428 XPT M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday PM--
QRLabel1

8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8A

1 Ella Huffman 6256 TEG F 11-12
2 Olivia Gabay 6314 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
3 Brynn Ashley-Grochowski 6261 Gleasons MG F 11-12
4 Payton  Wald 6268 XPT F 11-12
5 Melba Henley 6294 SGA Ballard F 11-12
6 Kacey Bauer 6307 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
7 Skyler Holcomb 6313 Tatarus Gymnastics F 11-12
8 Avery Lake 6319 DeVeau's F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8B

1 Maxine Touisithiphonexay 6224 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 11-12
2 Allison Seifert 6320 Mills F 11-12
3 Hannah Greenhauer 6245 XPT F 11-12
4 Chloe Russell 6253 SGA Ballard F 11-12
5 Reese Martin 6231 TROY F 11-12
6 Morgan Estes 6252 Top Star F 11-12
7 Grace Perrera 6255 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8C

1 Arielle Pickergin 7583 Gleasons MG F 15+
2 Mariana Beneli 7627 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 15+
3 Sophie Duesman 7581 The Palaestra F 15+
4 Amira Dehmani 7659 Integrity Athletics F 15+
5 Eleanor Raskopf 7656 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
6 Mary-Hollis Martin 7724 FlipCity South F 15+
7 Allison Claybaugh 7566 Gleasons MG F 15+
8 Teyah Longtin 7580 For the Kidz F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8D

1 Abigayle Pelton 7290 Sonshine Gymnastics F 11-12
2 Hailey Eriksen 7326 Premier Gymnastics F 11-12
3 Amanda Abraham 7328 Mills F 11-12
4 Jenna Mullins 7329 Gymnastics Etc. F 11-12
5 Charlotte Torrez 3116 One World Gymnastics F 7-8
6 Emilie Lentz 3124 DeVeau's F 7-8
7 Giana Mele 3125 Mills F 7-8
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8E

1 Cydney Collins 7200 CIGA F 11-12
2 Gabrielle Naasz 7237 CIGA F 11-12
3 Kate Moody 7249 Gymnast Factory F 11-12
4 Elena Sisk 7258 TROY F 11-12
5 Anna Twork 7285 TROY F 11-12
6 Morgan Coker 7142 CIGA F 9-10
7 Madelyn Epstein 7164 Indigo F 9-10
8 Sarah Stringer 7166 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
9 Hannah Scott 7172 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
10 Allisyn Weiss 7181 Skywalkers F 9-10
11 Fiona Grafton 7185 CIGA F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8F

1 Addyson Burroughs 4198 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Addyson Starnes 4202 MJM Studios F 11-12
3 Shae Lemasson 4211 SGA Ballard F 11-12
4 Madison Brooks 4260 DeVeau's F 11-12
5 Miranda Purdy 4241 SGA Ballard F 11-12
6 Gabriella Ferrin 4213 Airborne Academy F 11-12
7 Lauren King 4218 TROY F 11-12
8 Blake Heinonen 4219 Gymnastics Etc. M 11-12
9 Patrick Kase 4248 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
10 Cormac Lee 4273 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8G

1 Katherine Dedear 4269 The Palaestra F 11-12
2 Laila Fredericks 4238 Mills F 11-12
3 Addison Marsh 4293 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Olivia Liuzzo 4272 Mills F 11-12
5 Arianna Goelzer 4321 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 11-12
6 Riley Catlin 4325 TROY F 11-12
7 Alexa Munguia 4331 XPT F 11-12
8 Laura Masoni 4533 DeVeau's F 15+
9 Kathyrn Bogema 4573 Mills F 15+
10 Emma Green 4626 For the Kidz F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8H

1 Ellie Callahan 4207 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Teya Baxter 4257 SGA Ballard F 11-12
3 Zoe Dumas 4275 The Flip Shop F 11-12
4 Veda Puzzuoli 4281 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Donyanna Pannell 4300 DeVeau's F 11-12
6 Samantha Koch 4220 TROY F 11-12
7 Lilly Faulk 2109 Integrity Athletics F 7-8
8 Emma Eaton 2113 DeVeau's F 7-8
9 Macie Turton 2115 One World Gymnastics F 7-8

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8I

1 Krista Black 4110 DeVeau's F 8U
2 Kourtlyn Hattan 4111 CIGA F 8U
3 Mariah Ross 4112 DeVeau's F 8U
4 Cambyll Shokes 4114 DeVeau's F 8U
5 Tori Burks 4117 CIGA F 8U
6 Hadley Ginther 4121 DeVeau's F 8U
7 Makenna Dammeier 4126 DeVeau's F 8U
8 Harper Peterson 3107 One World Gymnastics F 6U
9 Emma Torrez 3108 One World Gymnastics F 6U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:40 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8J

1 Samantha Mazzola 4404 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Samantha Murfin 4829 Wcc F 13-14
3 Cartney Clark 4406 Airborne Academy F 13-14
4 Arlena Allen 4425 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
5 Madelyn Boxler 4487 DeVeau's F 13-14
6 Sicily Smith 2147 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Adyson Martinez 2150 One World Gymnastics F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8K

1 Savana Sonier 4341 Airborne Academy F 13-14
2 Kadence Lamberson 4349 CIGA F 13-14
3 Makayla Blyden 4396 TROY F 13-14
4 Abagayle Ahlquist 4354 Gleasons MG F 13-14
5 Mackenzie Davis 4360 Unique Sports TNT F 13-14
6 George Witte 3254 TROY M 11+
7 Nicholas Blair 3242 TROY M 11+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday PM--8
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

8L

1 Gabriella Griffin 3138 DeVeau's F 9-10
2 Kaitlyn Jacques 3174 DeVeau's F 9-10
3 Addison Ginther 3186 DeVeau's F 9-10
4 Elle Martin 3140 TROY F 9-10
5 Nyla Young 3141 DeVeau's F 9-10
6 Kendall Flynn 3154 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Ella Ehrgott 3169 DeVeau's F 9-10
8 Ashlyn Groves 3225 TROY F 11+
9 Lauren Corrington 3251 Gymnastics Etc. F 11+
10 Madison Unger 3828 Wcc F 11+
11 Danica Kelley 3830 Wcc F 11+
12 Ella Desmarais 3408 DeVeau's F 11+
13 Sophia Nguyen 3457 TROY F 11+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--
QRLabel1

1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1A

1 Caroline Hudson 10690 SGT F 15+
2 Alexandra Holmen 10700 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
3 Brenna Busch 10564 Gleasons MG F 15+
4 Paige Loh 10579 ETA F 15+
5 Mary DesJardins 10711 MJM Studios F 15+
6 Jenna Clark 10555 MJM Studios F 15+
7 Taylor Smith 10722 SGT F 15+
8 Tia Taylor 10525 Premier Athletics F 15+
9 Helena Perez-Stark 10681 The Palaestra F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:45 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1B

1 Gloriana O'Neil 10596 Gleasons MG F 15+
2 Brooke Myers 10552 Airborne Colorado F 15+
3 Cecelia Bernard 10536 Airborne Colorado F 15+
4 Mikaela Hunter 10685 Team Legacy F 15+
5 Rebecca Kalafatis 10538 Twist and Shout F 15+
6 Macie Bledzki 10620 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
7 Paulina Holmberg 10704 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
8 Abby Bertrem 10616 Oklahoma Extreme F 15+
9 Mariana Beneli 10627 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 15+
10 Ella Born 10606 Airborne Colorado F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1C

1 Abbi Dow 10551 Top Star F 15+
2 Ellie Barta 10522 Gleasons MG F 15+
3 Ayanna Albright 10556 Premier Athletics F 15+
4 Kassidy Gardner 10651 SGT F 15+
5 Betty Reed 10726 SGA Ballard F 15+
6 Summer Koogler 10747 Xtreme F 15+
7 Victoria Manning 10733 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
8 Isabella Diaz 10559 NVG F 15+
9 Katherine Omo-Osagie 10526 Infinite Bounds F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday AM--1
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1D

1 Ava Dehanes YE205 ETA F 11-12
2 Rayleigh Huette YE308 K and L Tumbletown F 11-12
3 Rosalie Thongphay YE306 SGT F 11-12
4 Leah Garafalo YE302 GSTA F 11-12
5 Jillian Jones-Pschirrer YE214 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
6 Reese Nichols YE264 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
7 Logan McCoy YE280 ETA F 11-12
8 Lynlee Taylor YE284 Twist and Shout F 11-12
9 Holly Richardson YE286 Airborne Colorado F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

1E

1 Xavier Harper YE201 Premier Athletics M 11-12
2 Reilly Lichtman YE298 GSTA M 11-12
3 Matthew Tocci YE311 GSTA M 11-12
4 Van Larson YE332 Air Sports M 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2A

1 Allie Singer JR589 World Elite F All
2 Mary Gallagher JR524 ETA F All
3 Ella Manfre JR532 GSTA F All
4 Tarynn Van Natta JR527 Integrity Athletics F All
5 Miah Bruns JR542 Midwest Training F All
6 Maria Mendoza JR576 Park Avenue Gymnasti F All
7 Isabela Garza JR518 Gymagic F All
8 Anna Cate Goodson JR528 MTGA F All
9 McKenzie Petrich JR570 Ultimate Air F All
10 Maia Amano JR521 Hawaii F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2B

1 Lauryn Screen JR624 ETA F All
2 Sydney Senter JR610 Hawaii F All
3 Abigail Unger JR827 Wcc F All
4 TaraJan Helmboldt JR628 Premier Athletics F All
5 Ellen Heinen JR617 T&T Express F All
6 Erin Dirr JR636 MJM Studios F All
7 Nikita Oberoi JR595 Dulles Gymnastics F All
8 Kayttie Nakamura JR607 Hawaii F All
9 Jenna Mazza JR633 ETA F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2C

1 Elijah Vogel JR600 Airborne Colorado M All
2 Logan Neff JR613 Integrity Athletics M All
3 Jett Lively JR826 Wcc M All
4 Aidan Casey JR601 SGA Ballard M All
5 Trevor Harder JR614 Flip Force M All
6 Logan Gilbert JR639 3TI M All
7 Haydn Fitzgerald JR640 SGA Ballard M All
8 Riley Jaspers JR631 Gleasons MG M All
9 Joshua Rasoul JR645 So Cal TTC M All
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2D

1 Zeke Dayton JR549 Wasatch M All
2 Julian Wright JR534 Silver Stars M All
3 Weston Sitz JR647 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All
4 Zachary Ramacci JR515 Midwest Training M All
5 Andrew Kehias JR575 Top Star M All
6 Charlie Larson JR545 Gleasons MG M All
7 Alioune Drame JR577 Dynamite Gymnastics M All
8 Jonathan Reagan JR568 Flip Force M All
9 Nicholas Verderosa JR597 ETA M All
10 Raf Bryant JR593 Integrity Athletics M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2E

1 Jack Donigian 10462 TROY M 13-14
2 Ben Adams 10386 Sonshine Gymnastics M 13-14
3 Carter Black 10361 NVG M 13-14
4 Caleb Cypher 10475 For the Kidz M 13-14
5 Tiki Mattingly 10448 Vargas Academy M 13-14
6 Cub Chivington 10463 Wasatch M 13-14
7 Peter Carpenter 10379 Gleasons MG M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2F

1 Rory O'Neil 10498 Gleasons MG M 13-14
2 Samuel Newtz 10451 NVG M 13-14
3 Hunter Moravec 10513 ESCX M 13-14
4 Jack Ledford 10508 MJM Studios M 13-14
5 Alexander Cole 10371 Dynamite Gymnastics M 13-14
6 Ryan Diez 10481 Park Avenue Gymnasti M 13-14
7 Cristian Aguirre 10380 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--
QRLabel1

2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2A

1 Alana Cushing 10486 ETA F 13-14
2 Juliana Perrette 10477 GSTA F 13-14
3 Mya Millikin 10488 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
4 Savanna Cecil 10511 Premier Athletics F 13-14
5 Alexandra Hoeler 10483 GSTA F 13-14
6 Aislin Patterson 10461 MTGA F 13-14
7 Caroline Walker 10472 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
8 Olivia Lanham 10460 Let It Shine F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2B

1 Shelby Noonan 10453 Midwest Training F 13-14
2 Michelle Sherman 10437 ETA F 13-14
3 Reese Nix 10447 Oklahoma Extreme F 13-14
4 Kamryn Bourque 10431 Hangtime TNT F 13-14
5 Rachel Holland 10362 W TX TNT EXPLOSION F 13-14
6 Karlee English 10432 PHtntgym F 13-14
7 Madison Zander 10419 Let It Shine F 13-14
8 Jenna McCarthy 10376 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2E

1 Tenma Ide OE668 Airborne Colorado M All
2 Vincent Pedulla OE674 GSTA M All
3 Noah Orr OE761 Air Sports M All
4 Dayton Loynd OE694 SGT M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2F

1 Nicholas Melloni OE732 Dulles Gymnastics M All
2 Drake McMullen OE709 Amplify Gymnastics M All
3 Andrew Wise OE760 T&T Express M All
4 Alex Hampton OE730 Xtreme M All
5 Taro Iovan OE708 Airborne Colorado M All
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday PM--2
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:45 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

2G

1 Maya Yesharim OE727 World Elite F All
2 Lacey Jenkins OE755 Phoenix Elite F All
3 Lexi Vigil OE815 Acrospirits F All
4 Noelle Moser OE680 GSTA F All
5 Casey Primiano OE654 ETA F All
6 Elli Deters OE657 For the Kidz F All
7 Sydney Harrison OE721 Integrity Athletics F All
8 Haylee Weiss OE699 Skywalkers F All
9 Kaley DeWeese OE752 The Palaestra F All
10 Tonia Helmboldt OE717 Premier Athletics F All
11 Rachel Godfrey OE661 Premier Gymnastics F All
12 Aubrey Beyers OE670 Kris Power Tumbling F All
13 Greta Morgan OE742 One World Gymnastics F All
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 Garrett George YE502 MTGA M 13-14
2 Jace Williams YE465 NVG M 13-14
3 Keenan Howell YE494 Legacy M 13-14
4 Changa Anderson YE509 Silver Stars M 13-14
5 Tomas Minc YE430 Dynamite Gymnastics M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 Jayce Percival YE391 Gymnast Factory M 13-14
2 Zachary Halter YE382 SGA Ballard M 13-14
3 Braxton Higgins YE397 Skywalkers M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 6:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3A

1 Calvin Fry SR679 Amplify Gymnastics M All
2 Tristan Ackerson SR663 MJM Studios M All
3 Ruben Padilla SR818 Tornado M All
4 Joseph Isenberg SR688 ETA M All
5 Andrew Davis SR703 SGT M All
6 Isaac Rowley SR728 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All
7 Paul Bretscher SR749 MTGA M All
8 Stewart Pritchard SR756 Ultimate Air M All
9 Aliaksei Shostak SR762 T&T Express M All
10 David Ford SR771 Airborne Colorado M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 7:15 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3B

1 Hally Piontek SR737 KC Trampoline Club F All
2 Alyssa Oh SR667 World Elite F All
3 Susan Stringfellow SR723 Eagle Gymnastics TX F All
4 Nicole Ahsinger SR739 T&T Express F All
5 Ariel Kibler SR745 Phoenix Elite F All
6 Camilla Lopes Gomes SR765 ETA F All
7 Olivia Simpson SR676 Air Extreme F All
8 Trinity Van Natta SR716 Integrity Athletics F All
9 Jessica Stevens SR701 Fairland Gymnastics F All
10 Shea Silhan SR720 T&T Express F All
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Tarik Hansson 7312 DeVeau's M 11-12
2 Patrick Kase 7248 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
3 Timothy Castle 7287 SGA Ballard M 11-12
4 Cristian Moore 7292 Unique Sports TNT M 11-12
5 Brooks Barber 7244 Tatarus Gymnastics M 11-12
6 Ryan Sarti 7299 ESCX M 11-12
7 Conner Langsford 7282 DeVeau's M 11-12
8 John McCullough 7330 Tatarus Gymnastics M 11-12
9 Cormac Lee 7273 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
10 Evan Duncan 7485 MJM Studios M 13-14
11 Mason  Colvin 7834 Gleasons MG M 13-14
12 Karsten Hansson 7440 DeVeau's M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Madelyn Childs 7523 For the Kidz F 15+
2 Laura Amarosa 7540 Integrity Athletics F 15+
3 Senna Harrison 7615 Integrity Athletics F 15+
4 Clara Valliere-Douglass 7543 SGA Ballard F 15+
5 Mary-Hollis Martin 7724 FlipCity South F 15+
6 Beau Beltran 7824 Wcc M 15+
7 Peter Kearney 7544 SGA Ballard M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Hannah Scott 7172 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
2 Lucia Tirado 7188 Dynamite Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Sarah Stringer 7166 Gymnast Factory F 9-10
4 Olivia Stecky 7288 Indigo F 11-12
5 Olivia Gabay 7314 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
6 Sierra Wilson 7315 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
7 Arianna Goelzer 7321 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 11-12
8 CeCe Gerard 7323 Premier Gymnastics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Brielle Epstein 7274 Indigo F 11-12
2 Makenna Woods 7197 Top Star F 11-12
3 Avery Lake 7319 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Isabelle Aucoin 7199 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
5 Ella Huffman 7256 TEG F 11-12
6 Daniela Olavarri-Gomez 7206 The Palaestra F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Lily Nicolette 7503 Top Star F 13-14
2 Natalia Rietz 7468 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Katerina Churchill 7467 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Gracie Mitchell 7452 The Flip Shop F 13-14
5 Amanda Long 7497 Indigo F 13-14
6 Sabrina Paskoff 7480 SGA Ballard F 13-14
7 Ruth du Plessis 7500 Indigo F 13-14
8 Sofia Caldera Dorta 7504 The Palaestra F 13-14
9 Anna Stroop 7449 Integrity Athletics F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4F

1 Abagayle Ahlquist 7354 Gleasons MG F 13-14
2 Samantha Murfin 7829 Wcc F 13-14
3 Abryannah Stayton 7363 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Brenda Riley 7401 FlipCity South F 13-14
5 Naomi Pannell 7407 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
6 Lauren Harrison 7356 Premier Gymnastics F 13-14
7 Katie Shephard 7358 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
8 Gracie McMahan 7368 The Flip Shop F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4G

1 Amzie Beeler 7444 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Ashley Kaser 7464 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
3 Gabrielle Niblo 7377 Gleasons MG F 13-14
4 Shasta Moudy 7443 The Flip Shop F 13-14
5 Piper Lee 7426 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 13-14
6 Brianna Suszynski 7418 GSTA F 13-14
7 Daphne Knox 7414 SGA Ballard F 13-14
8 Abigail Garcia 7420 Skywalkers F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4H

1 Araya Meredith 8643 DeVeau's F 15+
2 Eleanor Raskopf 8656 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
3 Autumn Sutter 8832 Maximum Athletics F 15+
4 Kate Myers 8634 TROY F 15+
5 Bailey Coyle 8637 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
6 Arielle Pickergin 8583 Gleasons MG F 15+
7 Mihika Sharma 8590 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
8 Vanessa Ruiz 8719 Wasatch F 15+

ProScoreTNT v5.4.4 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 Winter Classic
Rotation Schedule - Individual Trampoline - A
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 12
Printed: 2/20/2018 10:44:46 PM

All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4I

1 Sophie Duesman 8581 The Palaestra F 15+
2 Tessa Skaggs-Holliday 8530 STLE F 15+
3 Kennedy Cardwell 8529 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
4 Alexis Boudreau 8561 Let It Shine F 15+
5 Teyah Longtin 8580 For the Kidz F 15+
6 Allison Claybaugh 8566 Gleasons MG F 15+
7 Zoey Krumroy 8548 SGA Ballard F 15+
8 Addalyn Andring 8608 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--
QRLabel1

4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4A

1 Caden Cypher 6215 For the Kidz M 11-12
2 Michael Varnes 6346 For the Kidz M 11-12
3 Cole Daniels 6203 SGA Ballard M 11-12
4 Blake Heinonen 6219 Gymnastics Etc. M 11-12
5 Nicklas Thompson 6279 For the Kidz M 11-12
6 Troy Borero 6394 DeVeau's M 13-14
7 Brandon Frasure 6393 Integrity Athletics M 13-14
8 Carter VanSprange 6385 For the Kidz M 13-14
9 Ryder Longtin 6456 For the Kidz M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4B

1 Laila Klare 6584 Airborne Academy F 15+
2 Emma Green 6626 For the Kidz F 15+
3 Aidan Maroney 6563 DeVeau's M 15+
4 Savannah Zellers 6190 SGA Ballard F 9-10
5 Jordyn Clark 6163 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Logan Baumer Campe 6184 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
7 Cassidy Armstrong 6182 SGA Ballard F 9-10
8 Callie Brown 6191 SGA Ballard F 9-10
9 Pearl Steele 6130 SGA Ballard F 9-10
10 Jasly Liles 6139 MJM Studios F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4C

1 Hannah Leder 6209 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Areona Shears 6240 Mills F 11-12
3 Grace Perrera 6255 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
4 Felicia Morrison 6236 Mills F 11-12
5 Olivia Dallavecchia 6250 TROY F 11-12
6 Teya Baxter 6257 SGA Ballard F 11-12
7 Reese Martin 6231 TROY F 11-12
8 Miranda Purdy 6241 SGA Ballard F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4D

1 Allison Seifert 6320 Mills F 11-12
2 Kaylin Stepp 6304 Mills F 11-12
3 Jessica Balas 6208 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
4 Danica Kelley 6830 Wcc F 11-12
5 Kacey Bauer 6307 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
6 Josephine Monette 6217 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
7 Brynn Ashley-Grochowski 6261 Gleasons MG F 11-12
8 Amara Levinthal 6226 SGA Ballard F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4E

1 Addison Hermes 6344 Elite World F 13-14
2 Sophia Popofski 6459 Mills F 13-14
3 Carys Wygal 6400 TEG F 13-14
4 Natalie Vezina 6493 For the Kidz F 13-14
5 Izabella Davis 6416 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
6 Arlena Allen 6425 Integrity Athletics F 13-14
7 Avery Roe 6365 DeVeau's F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4F

1 Samantha Mazzola 5404 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Thomas Cousins 5417 SGA Ballard F 13-14
3 Savana Sonier 5341 Airborne Academy F 13-14
4 Madelyn Boxler 5487 DeVeau's F 13-14
5 Josie Callendar 5689 For the Kidz F 13-14
6 Ella Desmarais 5408 DeVeau's F 13-14
7 Abigail Replogle 5439 DeVeau's F 13-14
8 Mabel Murphy 5387 DeVeau's F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4G

1 Allisyn Weiss 8181 Skywalkers F 10U
2 Jenny Girbert 8179 Tatarus Gymnastics F 10U
3 Ava Huffman 8187 TEG F 10U
4 Maggie Danley 8157 GSTA F 10U
5 Mia Manfre 8162 GSTA F 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4H

1 Amanda Abraham 8328 Mills F 11-12
2 Anna Twork 8285 TROY F 11-12
3 Melba Henley 8294 SGA Ballard F 11-12
4 Jacqueline Kent 8333 ESCX F 11-12
5 Katherine Dedear 8269 The Palaestra F 11-12
6 Logan Speight 8263 Ultimate Air F 11-12
7 Chloe Russell 8253 SGA Ballard F 11-12
8 Georgia Cappas 8267 Midwest Training F 11-12
9 Olivia Erickson 8303 Premier Gymnastics F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday AM--4
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

4I

1 Abigayle Pelton 8290 Sonshine Gymnastics F 11-12
2 Brooklyn Majka 8216 Midwest Training F 11-12
3 Jenna Mullins 8329 Gymnastics Etc. F 11-12
4 Morgan Estes 8252 Top Star F 11-12
5 Elena Sisk 8258 TROY F 11-12
6 Mia Demouy 8276 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 11-12
7 Secret Carroll 8334 Maximum Athletics F 11-12
8 Hailey Eriksen 8326 Premier Gymnastics F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5C

1 Caity Whatley 9650 PHtntgym F 15+
2 Liann Leidy 9710 Sonshine Gymnastics F 15+
3 Taylor Bentley 9655 Galaxy F 15+
4 Hannah Richey 9662 SGA Ballard F 15+
5 Shannon Rose 9675 Fairland Gymnastics F 15+
6 Catherine Bennion 9691 SGA Ballard F 15+
7 Amira Dehmani 9659 Integrity Athletics F 15+
8 Morgan McCartney 9692 SGA Ballard F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5D

1 Anja Whitehouse 9623 For the Kidz F 15+
2 Grace Lepre 9541 Indigo F 15+
3 Tegan Beaman 9554 TROY F 15+
4 Emma Beschta 9625 SGA Ballard F 15+
5 Sadie Sleeth 9537 SGA Ballard F 15+
6 Taylor Miller 9582 Airborne Academy F 15+
7 Carrie Liffiton 9517 Dynamite Gymnastics F 15+
8 Talbot Arnold 9618 For the Kidz F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 2:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5E

1 Sarah Harvey 9630 TEG F 15+
2 Evelyn Williamson 9546 Tatarus Gymnastics F 15+
3 Alaina Hurley 9592 SGA Ballard F 15+
4 McKenzie Crowder 9547 MJM Studios F 15+
5 Rachel Schachter 9599 SGA Ballard F 15+
6 Camille Clayton 9605 DeVeau's F 15+
7 Avery Slick 9574 Oklahoma Extreme F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Allie Ayers 8383 Flipspot Gymnastics F 13-14
2 Sage Duggin 8412 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Emily Williamson 8390 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Jule Doellman 8454 MJM Studios F 13-14
5 Sarah Weissman 8470 TROY F 13-14
6 Sophia Egert 8378 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 13-14
7 Lauren Deighan 8351 TROY F 13-14
8 Ava Binkowski 8355 ESCX F 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Kadence Curry 8337 Maximum Athletics F 13-14
2 Corinne Kear 8458 Tatarus Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Caitlyn Warmkessel 8512 GSTA F 13-14
4 Merit Walker 8345 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
5 Ivy Allen 8495 Let It Shine F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5H

1 Ritsika Prakasam 8442 GSTA F 13-14
2 Elisha Puckett 8441 Sonshine Gymnastics F 13-14
3 Rylie McCulloch 8389 Gleasons MG F 13-14
4 Ellie Deighan 8466 TROY F 13-14
5 Lindsay Lucas 8433 TROY F 13-14
6 Regan Stefanoni 8415 Gleasons MG F 13-14
7 Sadie Bridge 8429 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5I

1 Theo Hewey 8411 SGA Ballard M 13-14
2 Jack Geis 8384 Xtreme M 13-14
3 Riana Garcia 9317 3TI F 11-12
4 Sage Goldman 9823 Wcc F 11-12
5 Sienna Jibben 9335 Sonshine Gymnastics F 11-12
6 Clara Carpenter 9291 3TI F 11-12
7 Samantha Breckenridge 9230 Kris Power Tumbling F 11-12
8 Kate Moody 9249 Gymnast Factory F 11-12
9 Maxine Touisithiphonexay 9224 Park Avenue Gymnasti F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5J

1 Cullen Howell 8535 DeVeau's M 15+
2 Parker Boyer 8602 TROY M 15+
3 Ben Puryear 8629 SGA Ballard M 15+
4 Adam Updike 8740 Airborne Academy M 15+
5 Ruben Latorre 8753 SGT M 15+
6 Grace Danley 9158 GSTA F 10U
7 Marlena Gracia 9193 GSTA F 10U
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--
QRLabel1

5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5A

1 Skylar Reale 9395 Indigo F 13-14
2 Hailey DeGuelle 9421 PHtntgym F 13-14
3 Lakin Cole 9469 Premier Athletics F 13-14
4 Katherine Charlton 9388 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
5 Ellison Fisher 9342 Oklahoma Extreme F 13-14
6 Katherine Ballard 9357 TROY F 13-14
7 Brycen Young 9427 Gleasons MG M 13-14
8 Evan Pedraza 9478 Team Legacy M 13-14
9 Nathan Kulbe 9455 Gymnastics Central M 13-14
10 Caleb Pook 9484 SGA Ballard M 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 1:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5B

1 Gracie Cain 9367 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 13-14
2 Anastasia Katchalova 9375 Elite World F 13-14
3 Chloe Harnar 9473 Amplify Gymnastics F 13-14
4 Grace Updike 9492 Airborne Academy F 13-14
5 Aiden Shackleton 9148 Midwest Training M 10U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5F

1 Isaac Desmarais 9591 DeVeau's M 15+
2 Logan Pratt 9603 For the Kidz M 15+
3 Jared Oglesby 9587 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
4 Kyle Allen 9585 MJM Studios M 15+
5 Harrison Smith 9632 MJM Studios M 15+
6 Brenden Mickelsen 9635 DeVeau's M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 3:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5G

1 Sebastian Lawrence 9567 STLE M 15+
2 Cyrus Hannallah 9514 Integrity Athletics M 15+
3 Koulton Ruddle 9619 For the Kidz M 15+
4 Jackson Arnold 9712 For the Kidz M 15+
5 Connor Shemenski 9672 Integrity Athletics M 15+
6 Steve Xiaaj 9621 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Saturday, February 24, 2018Session: Saturday PM--5
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5H

1 Will Cockrill 8222 Infinite Bounds M 11-12
2 Lars Schaefer 8324 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 11-12
3 Dylan Stringer 8318 Gymnast Factory M 11-12
4 Charles Medlock 8262 Gleasons MG M 11-12
5 Palladyn Adsitt 8234 SGA Ballard M 11-12
6 Ethan He-Miller 8223 Dulles Gymnastics M 11-12
7 Gabriel Johnson 8228 The Flip Shop M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 4:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5I

1 Jack Yerxa 10638 Gleasons MG M 15+
2 Thomas Smith 10831 Gigueres M 15+
3 Jack Warder 10664 SGT M 15+
4 Keith Eldridge 10715 Integrity Athletics M 15+
5 Simon Smith 10660 High Altitude M 15+
6 David Sulistyo 10677 Gypsy Flyers Eagan M 15+
7 Tate Moorehead 10718 Gymnastics Central M 15+
8 Randy Holmes 10702 Gymnastics Central M 15+
9 Lourens Willekes 10758 Gymnastics Central M 15+
10 Jacob Freedman 10678 DeVeau's M 15+
11 Tate Simmons 10757 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 5:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

5J

1 Liam Warsaw 10569 W TX TNT EXPLOSION M 15+
2 Alexander Brigance 10539 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
3 Benjamin Butler 10666 Premier Athletics M 15+
4 Corbin Hines 10698 Amplify Gymnastics M 15+
5 Nate Stearns 10571 Top Star M 15+
6 Max Boehmer 10646 STLE M 15+
7 Nicholas George 10612 Gleasons MG M 15+
8 Merrill Hunter 10557 Team Legacy M 15+
9 Chris Butler 10604 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15+
10 Dominic Dumas 10531 The Flip Shop M 15+
11 Jonathon Purdum 10562 Airbenders M 15+
12 Aiden Nielson 10520 Legacy M 15+
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--
QRLabel1

7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7A

1 Kendall Flynn 4154 DeVeau's F 9-10
2 Ellis Dimitrie 4156 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Alondra Mercado 4170 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Rani Jacobs 4189 SGA Ballard F 9-10
5 Gianna Perrera 4146 Flipspot Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Addison Ginther 4186 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Emma Wilson 4155 DeVeau's F 9-10
8 Kaitlyn Jacques 4174 DeVeau's F 9-10
9 Livia Morton 4144 SGA Ballard F 9-10
10 Emersyn Llewelyn 4176 DeVeau's F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7B

1 Mia Juzych 4177 TROY F 9-10
2 Kaylee Swenson 4145 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
3 Asia Brown 4816 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
4 Ella Ehrgott 4169 DeVeau's F 9-10
5 Annabel Gorman 4136 TROY F 9-10
6 Elle Martin 4140 TROY F 9-10
7 Nyla Young 4141 DeVeau's F 9-10
8 Danielle Brobst 4135 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
9 Leah Taylor 4127 Mills F 9-10
10 Gabriella Griffin 4138 DeVeau's F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7C

1 Gabriella Ferrin 4213 Airborne Academy F 11-12
2 Gillian Hein 4316 TROY F 11-12
3 Zoe Dumas 4275 The Flip Shop F 11-12
4 Giovanna Pugno 4246 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12
5 Laila Fredericks 4238 Mills F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7D

1 Ellie Callahan 4207 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
2 Ashlyn Groves 4225 TROY F 11-12
3 Samantha Koch 4220 TROY F 11-12
4 Addyson Burroughs 4198 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
5 Lauren Corrington 4251 Gymnastics Etc. F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7E

1 Krista Black 4110 DeVeau's F 8U
2 Mariah Ross 4112 DeVeau's F 8U
3 Emilie Lentz 4124 DeVeau's F 8U
4 Charlotte Torrez 4116 One World Gymnastics F 8U
5 Cambyll Shokes 4114 DeVeau's F 8U
6 George Witte 4254 TROY M 11-12
7 Nicholas Blair 4242 TROY M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7F

1 Mackenzie Davis 4360 Unique Sports TNT F 13-14
2 Makayla Blyden 4396 TROY F 13-14
3 Cartney Clark 4406 Airborne Academy F 13-14
4 Winter Carroll 4424 Airborne Academy F 13-14
5 Sophia Nguyen 4457 TROY F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7G

1 Harper Peterson 3107 One World Gymnastics F 6U
2 Emma Torrez 3108 One World Gymnastics F 6U
3 Lilly Faulk 3109 Integrity Athletics F 7-8
4 Giana Mele 3125 Mills F 7-8
5 Emani Freeman 3134 FlipCity South F 9-10
6 Sicily Smith 3147 DeVeau's F 9-10
7 Adyson Martinez 3150 One World Gymnastics F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7H

1 Jillian Kinsey 2104 Mills F 6U
2 Sophia DIngess 2105 Mills F 6U
3 Emma Eaton 2113 DeVeau's F 7-8
4 Macie Turton 2115 One World Gymnastics F 7-8
5 Allen Brown 1103 One World Gymnastics M 6U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7I

1 Sloane Shapiro 5132 SGA Ballard F 9-10
2 Nyjah Crump 5173 Mills F 9-10
3 Kayley Wilson 5161 DeVeau's F 9-10
4 Yeva Gomilko 5149 SGA Ballard F 9-10
5 Caitlin Kustarz 5159 Dynamite Gymnastics F 9-10
6 Vera Flores 5153 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 9-10
7 My'Ajah Lee 5152 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
8 Laila Whitted 5165 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Sunday, February 25, 2018Session: Sunday AM--7
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7J

1 McCoy Turner 5178 TROY F 9-10
2 Allison Greear 5196 Tatarus Gymnastics F 9-10
3 Caitlyn Akina 5175 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
4 Haylee Holzback 5183 DeVeau's F 9-10
5 Abby Houser 5131 Integrity Athletics F 9-10
6 Aniyah Wesco 5137 One World Gymnastics F 9-10
7 Sophia Liuzzo 5171 Mills F 9-10

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7K

1 Riley Catlin 5325 TROY F 11-12
2 Olivia Liuzzo 5272 Mills F 11-12
3 Addison Marsh 5293 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Katherine Snook 5278 DeVeau's F 11-12
5 Skyler Holcomb 5313 Tatarus Gymnastics F 11-12
6 Avery Casey 5295 Integrity Athletics F 11-12
7 Donyanna Pannell 5300 DeVeau's F 11-12
8 Taryn Askvig 5322 Airborne Academy F 11-12
9 Veda Puzzuoli 5281 Flipspot Gymnastics F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7L

1 Sofia Nicon 5204 SGA Ballard F 11-12
2 Jersey Erickson 5243 Mills F 11-12
3 Madison Brooks 5260 DeVeau's F 11-12
4 Shae Lemasson 5211 SGA Ballard F 11-12
5 Reese Gabel 5239 TEG F 11-12
6 Lauren King 5218 TROY F 11-12
7 Addyson Starnes 5202 MJM Studios F 11-12
8 Kallin Mc Adam 5247 Gleasons MG F 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 12:20 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

7M

1 Braden Thomas 5373 DeVeau's M 13-14
2 Laura Masoni 5533 DeVeau's F 15+
3 Madison Unger 5828 Wcc F 15+
4 Kathyrn Bogema 5573 Mills F 15+
5 Hadley Ginther 5121 DeVeau's F 8U
6 Coryn Pruitt 5122 Mills F 8U
7 Makenna Dammeier 5126 DeVeau's F 8U
8 Finley Bolton 5118 SGA Ballard M 8U
9 Isaiah Holzback 5128 DeVeau's M 9-10
10 Sammy Young 5168 DeVeau's M 9-10
11 Nathaniel Nord 5180 SGA Ballard M 9-10
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3E

1 . Gallagher-Okun JR802 ETA F All
2 . Goodson-Summers JR782 MTGA F All
3 . Petrich-Van Natta JR784 Integrity Athletics F All
4 . Garza-McNary JR772 Gymagic F All
5 . Amano-Nakamura JR813 Hawaii F All
6 . Bryant-Neff JR809 Integrity Athletics M All
7 . Jaspers-Larson JR792 Gleasons MG M All
8 . Verderosa-Vogel JR807 Airborne Colorado M All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3F

1 . Dehanes-Garafalo YE801 ETA F 13-14
2 . Chapman-Stone YE777 3TI F 13-14
3 . Hernando-McCoy YE780 ETA F 13-14
4 . DeSimone-Schanely YE799 GSTA F 13-14
5 . Francis-Mozes YE794 3TI F 13-14
6 . Larson-Percival YE783 Air Sports M 13-14
7 . George-Williams YE804 MTGA M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: All

Friday, February 23, 2018Session: Friday Evening--
QRLabel1

3
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3C

1 . Hannallah-Shemenski S9810 Integrity Athletics M 13+
2 . Charlton-Moody S9806 Gymnast Factory F 13+
3 . Miller-Updike S9795 Airborne Academy F 13+
4 . Carpenter-Garcia S9796 3TI F 12U

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 8:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3D

1 . Sherman-Sherman S1821 ETA F 14U
2 . Granberry-Seaux S1800 Twist and Shout F 14U
3 . Clark-Nash S1788 MTGA F 14U
4 . Lanham-Zander S1790 Let It Shine F 14U
5 . Cushing-Loh S1789 ETA F 15+
6 . Bernard-Born S1805 Airborne Colorado F 15+
7 . Holmberg-Holmen S1774 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
8 . Gardner-Smith S1779 SGT F 15+
9 . Busch-O'Neil S1791 Gleasons MG F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3E

1 . Gluckstein-Shostak SR773 T&T Express M All
2 . Rowley-Pritchard SR820 Eagle Gymnastics TX M All
3 . Silhan-Van Natta SR811 Integrity Athletics F All
4 . Piontek-Stevens SR797 KC Trampoline Club F All
5 . Oh-Senter SR787 World Elite F All
6 . Primiano-Mazza OE822 ETA F All
7 . Heimboldt-Heimboldt OE814 Premier Athletics F All

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 PM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

3F

1 . Huette-Taylor YE781 Twist and Shout F 11-12
2 . Lichtman-Tocci YE798 GSTA M 11-12
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